P.S 82Q
Principal. Ms. G. Rodriguez.
Assit. Principal. Ms. A. Henry.
Assit. Principal. My. Marino.
Parent Coordinator. Ms. Quintero

Sun Mon

Tue

Sat

1

2100th Day of
School.

Day of School Read
Aloud.

.

4 Half Day of School

Parent Teacher Conference.

Session 1-12:00 -2:20 PM
Session 2- 5:30 - 8:00 PM

6 Virtual
Saturday Academy

9 Parent Teacher
Association (PTA)
Meeting.

Topic. Virtual
Homework Help.
5:00 PM

School Leadership
Team. SLT

2:50 PM

10

11

1 2NYC School
Account (NYCSA)
Parents
Workshop.

Don’t have a NYC
Schools Account?
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/
84478701720?pwd=0StkN
WJ5TDFoaktHaGNZeU50
eWQyZz09

1 3 Virtual

Saturday Academy

14

1 5Floating Hospital.

5:30 - 6:30 PM

Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO02web.zoom.us/j/8714
1293190?pwd=VHZDVGImUXhraH
ZHSM9kKWURWCWZDUT09

16

17

18

19

20 Virtual

Saturday Academy

21 22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2 9 Spring Recess

ole
S

30 Spring Recess

3 1 Spring

Recess




