P.S 82Q Principal. Ms. G. Rodriguez. Assit. Principal. Ms. A. Henry. Assit. Principal. Mr. Marino. Parent Coordinator. Ms. Quintero







Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2100 <sup>th</sup> Day of School. Day of School Read Aloud.	3	4 Half Day of School Parent Teacher Conference. Session 1-12:00 -2:20 PM Session 2-5:30 - 8:00 PM	5	<b>6</b> Virtual Saturday Academy
7	8	9 Parent Teacher Association (PTA) Meeting. Topic. Virtual Homework Help. 5:00 PM School Leadership Team. SLT 2:50 PM	10	11	12NYC School Account (NYCSA) Parents Workshop. Don't have a NYC Schools Account? Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/ 84478701720?pwd=OStkN WJ5TDFoaktHaGNZeU5o eWQyZz09	13 Virtual Saturday Academy
14	15 Floating Hospital. Parent Workshop 5:30 - 6:30 PM Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8714 1293190?pwd=VHZDVGJmUXhraH ZHSm9kWURWcWZDUT09	16	17	18	19	20 Virtual Saturday Academy
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29 <sub>Spring Recess</sub>	30 Spring Recess	31 Spring Recess			